
2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials Day2 - Ring 2 (6pm)

Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Female (EF119kg) GRIFFITHS SUMMER SC

BROWN-EL SA'RAI GA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NV REICHELS RONALD GULF

VA

PV

MA

MI

LEON ALEX

CHODASH ALDEN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

HOPE KEVIN

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Female (EF132kg) DIAL CASEY SEA

PLICHTA ALEXANDER STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR SW

MI

NCA

PV

NV

GAMEZ ROLAND

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WOLPER JONATHON

WASHINGTON LATASHA

REICHELS RONALD

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Female (EF165kg) NDANGO KAMYRA GULF

HALVORSEN TALIA IL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA VA

NV

MA

SW

MI

CHODASH ALDEN

REICHELS RONALD

HOPE KEVIN

GAMEZ ROLAND

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Youth Male (YM112kg) RAFAIE SALEEM VA

CORIA LUIS SCA BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON MA

GULF

MI

NC

SW

HOPE KEVIN

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

JOSEPH ELOUISE

GAMEZ ROLAND

27:29

26:30

27:29

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Youth Male (YM119kg) EVERETTE SA'MARI SAT

ORTIZ BRANDON FL

RED RSC R1 1:45

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI PRUITT MICHAEL NCA

OH

NJ

PV

VA

McTERNAN PATRICK

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CHODASH ALDEN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6 Youth Male (YM119kg) SHARIFI SHAKIRULLAH GULF

CHANCE EMMANUEL NJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN NC

GA

NV

NCA

VA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

LADLEY SCOTT

REICHELS RONALD

WOLPER JONATHON

CHODASH ALDEN

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Youth Male (YM125kg) LAZARO HECTOR SW

ELLIS-BEY SALIM MAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX OH

HI

PV

NJ

NCA

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

PRUITT MICHAEL

WASHINGTON LATASHA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

McTERNAN PATRICK

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Youth Male (YM125kg) LUTHER NARCUS PV

ORTEGA RAUL IL

RED RSC R1 2:54

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND MI

GA

NV

MA

NC

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

LADLEY SCOTT

REICHELS RONALD

HOPE KEVIN

JOSEPH ELOUISE

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Youth Male (YM132kg) DIAZ SEANDEL IL

KNIGHT ELIJAH MI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA NCA

VA

OH

HI

NJ

WOLPER JONATHON

CHODASH ALDEN

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

PRUITT MICHAEL

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10 Youth Male (YM132kg) NIMO MESIAH SW

PEREZ JUAN MAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADLEY SCOTT NV

MA

GULF

NC

NCA

REICHELS RONALD

HOPE KEVIN

LEON ALEX

JOSEPH ELOUISE

McTERNAN PATRICK

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Youth Male (YM139kg) SUAREZ JORDY SEA

ESPINO ANTHONY MT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS NJ

OH

SW

NCA

VA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

WOLPER JONATHON

CHODASH ALDEN

30:26

30:27

30:26

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 12 Youth Male (YM139kg) MILLS MICHAEL MAT

SNYPE NEHEMIAH MOV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI PRUITT MICHAEL NV

PV

GULF

NC

GA

REICHELS RONALD

WASHINGTON LATASHA

LEON ALEX

JOSEPH ELOUISE

LADLEY SCOTT

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 13 Youth Male (YM147kg) McELROY THOMAS NCA

MARTINEZ BENITO STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND NJ

OH

VA

MI

MA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

CHODASH ALDEN

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

HOPE KEVIN

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Youth Male (YM156kg) YASS LAITH IL

SINGLETON JISAYA VA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX NC

NCA

GA

NV

PV

JOSEPH ELOUISE

McTERNAN PATRICK

LADLEY SCOTT

REICHELS RONALD

WASHINGTON LATASHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male (EM119kg) ASHFORD SHY'HEIM NC

SOSTRE ALBERT FLGC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN SW

NJ

HI

OH

NCA

GAMEZ ROLAND

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

PRUITT MICHAEL

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

WOLPER JONATHON

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Male (EM119kg) VALLADARES JUAN SCA

BARRON DIEGO SW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NV REICHELS RONALD NCA

GA

MA

GULF

MI

McTERNAN PATRICK

LADLEY SCOTT

HOPE KEVIN

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male (EM132kg) JOIHNSON CARLOS NV

VALENCIA ERIC OK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON PV

SW

HI

NJ

OH

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

PRUITT MICHAEL

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male (EM132kg) GUYTON AL-SHAKIR NJ

HARRIS ISAIAH PV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE GULF

GA

VA

NV

MI

LEON ALEX

LADLEY SCOTT

CHODASH ALDEN

REICHELS RONALD

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

19 19 Elite Male (EM147kg) ASSANDRI WALTER HI

JENKINS JOSHUA SW

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN OH

GULF

NCA

NJ

PV

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

LEON ALEX

McTERNAN PATRICK

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WASHINGTON LATASHA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 20 Elite Male (EM147kg) MARTINEZ ROY WTX

SALAZAR ADRIAN SW BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN NCA

GA

MI

NC

HI

WOLPER JONATHON

LADLEY SCOTT

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

JOSEPH ELOUISE

PRUITT MICHAEL

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 21 Elite Male (EM165kg) ABBU ALAN SEA

OCHOA LEONARDO CCA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR MA

GULF

PV

NCA

SW

HOPE KEVIN

LEON ALEX

WASHINGTON LATASHA

McTERNAN PATRICK

GAMEZ ROLAND

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 22 Elite Male (EM189kg) SHELTON KEITH VA

GOLDSBY BRYAN GA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS OH

NC

HI

NV

NCA

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

PRUITT MICHAEL

REICHELS RONALD

WOLPER JONATHON

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


