

2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials Day2 - Ring 2 (6pm)



Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
1	1	Elite Female (EF119kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NV	GRIFFITHS SUMMER BROWN-EL SA'RAI REICHELS RONALD	Judge 1: Judge 2:	VA	BLUE LEON ALEX CHODASH ALDEN	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30
					Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA	WASHINGTON LATA HOPE KEVIN STEVENSON CORN			25:30 27:30 27:30
2	2	Elite Female (EF132kg)	RED BLUE	DIAL CASEY PLICHTA ALEXANDER		SEA STX	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NJ	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI NCA PV	GAMEZ ROLAND STEVENSON CORN WOLPER JONATHO WASHINGTON LAT. REICHELS RONALD	N ASHA		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
3	3	Elite Female (EF165kg)	RED BLUE	NDANGO KAMYRA HALVORSEN TALIA		GULF IL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NV MA SW	CHODASH ALDEN REICHELS RONALE HOPE KEVIN GAMEZ ROLAND STEVENSON CORN			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	4	Youth Male (YM112kg)	RED BLUE	RAFAIE SALEEM CORIA LUIS		VA SCA	BLUE	WP	4:0	
		Referee:	NCA	WOLPER JONATHON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF MI NC	HOPE KEVIN LEON ALEX STEVENSON CORN JOSEPH ELOUISE GAMEZ ROLAND	IELIUS		27:29 26:30 27:29 28:28 27:29
5	5	Youth Male (YM119kg)	RED BLUE	EVERETTE SA'MARI ORTIZ BRANDON		SAT FL	RED	RSC	R1 1:4	15
		Referee:	HI	PRUITT MICHAEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OH NJ PV	McTERNAN PATRIC CROCKETT SHARI- MUHAMMAD AKBAI WASHINGTON LATA CHODASH ALDEN	SHA R		- - - -
6	6	Youth Male (YM119kg)	RED BLUE	SHARIFI SHAKIRULLAH CHANCE EMMANUEL		GULF NJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MA	HOPE KEVIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC GA NV NCA	JOSEPH ELOUISE LADLEY SCOTT REICHELS RONALE WOLPER JONATHO CHODASH ALDEN			27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 24:30
7	7	Youth Male (YM125kg)	RED BLUE	LAZARO HECTOR ELLIS-BEY SALIM		SW MAT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HI PV NJ	CROCKETT SHARI- PRUITT MICHAEL WASHINGTON LAT. MUHAMMAD AKBAI McTERNAN PATRIC	ASHA R		27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30 28:29
8	8	Youth Male (YM125kg)	RED BLUE	LUTHER NARCUS ORTEGA RAUL		PV IL	RED	RSC	R1 2:5	54
		Referee:	SW	GAMEZ ROLAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA NV MA	STEVENSON CORN LADLEY SCOTT REICHELS RONALE HOPE KEVIN JOSEPH ELOUISE			- - - -



2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials Day2 - Ring 2 (6pm)



Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Youth Male (YM132kg)		RED BLUE	DIAZ SEANDEL KNIGHT ELIJAH		IL MI	RED	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA OH HI	WOLPER JONATH CHODASH ALDEN CROCKETT SHARI PRUITT MICHAEL MUHAMMAD AKBA	-SHA		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
10	10	Youth Male (YM132kg)		RED BLUE	NIMO MESIAH PEREZ JUAN		SW MAT	RED	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	GA	LADLEY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA GULF NC	REICHELS RONAL HOPE KEVIN LEON ALEX JOSEPH ELOUISE MCTERNAN PATRI			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
11	11	Youth Male (YM139kg)		RED BLUE	SUAREZ JORDY ESPINO ANTHONY		SEA MT	RED	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	МІ	STEVENSON CORNELIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OH SW NCA	MUHAMMAD AKBA CROCKETT SHARI GAMEZ ROLAND WOLPER JONATHI CHODASH ALDEN	-SHA		30:26 30:27 30:26 29:28 29:28
12	12	Youth Male (YM139kg)		RED BLUE	MILLS MICHAEL SNYPE NEHEMIAH		MAT MOV	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		F	Referee:	ні	PRUITT MICHAEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV GULF NC	REICHELS RONAL WASHINGTON LAT LEON ALEX JOSEPH ELOUISE LADLEY SCOTT			28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29
13	13	Youth Male (YM147kg)		RED BLUE	McELROY THOMAS MARTINEZ BENITO		NCA STX	RED	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	sw	GAMEZ ROLAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OH VA MI	MUHAMMAD AKBAR CROCKETT SHARI-SHA CHODASH ALDEN STEVENSON CORNELIUS HOPE KEVIN			30:27 30:27 30:26 29:28 30:27
14	14	Youth Male (YM156kg)		RED BLUE	YASS LAITH SINGLETON JISAYA		IL VA	RED	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA GA NV	JOSEPH ELOUISE McTERNAN PATRI LADLEY SCOTT REICHELS RONAL WASHINGTON LAT	D		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
15	15	Elite Male (EM119kg)		RED BLUE	ASHFORD SHY'HEIM SOSTRE ALBERT		NC FLGC	RED	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ HI OH	GAMEZ ROLAND MUHAMMAD AKBA PRUITT MICHAEL CROCKETT SHARI WOLPER JONATH	-SHA		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
16	16	Elite Male (EM119kg)		RED BLUE	VALLADARES JUAN BARRON DIEGO		SCA SW	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	NV	REICHELS RONALD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA MA GULF	McTERNAN PATRI LADLEY SCOTT HOPE KEVIN LEON ALEX STEVENSON COR			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29



2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials Day2 - Ring 2 (6pm)



Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Elite Male (EM132kg)		RED BLUE	JOIHNSON CARLOS VALENCIA ERIC		NV OK	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NCA	WOLPER JONATHON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW HI NJ	WASHINGTON LA GAMEZ ROLAND PRUITT MICHAEL MUHAMMAD AKE CROCKETT SHAI	- BAR		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30
18	18	Elite Male (EM132kg)		RED BLUE	GUYTON AL-SHAKIR HARRIS ISAIAH		NJ PV	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NC	JOSEPH ELOUISE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF GA VA NV	LEON ALEX LADLEY SCOTT CHODASH ALDE REICHELS RONA STEVENSON CO	N ALD		26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
19	19	Elite Male (EM147kg)		RED BLUE	ASSANDRI WALTER JENKINS JOSHUA		HI SW	RED	WO		
			Referee:	MA	HOPE KEVIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF NCA NJ	CROCKETT SHAI LEON ALEX McTERNAN PATF MUHAMMAD AKE WASHINGTON LA	RICK BAR		- - - -
20	20	Elite Male (EM147kg)		RED BLUE	MARTINEZ ROY SALAZAR ADRIAN		WTX SW	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA MI NC	WOLPER JONAT LADLEY SCOTT STEVENSON CO JOSEPH ELOUIS PRUITT MICHAEL	RNELIUS E		27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29
21	21	Elite Male (EM165kg)		RED BLUE	ABBU ALAN OCHOA LEONARDO		SEA CCA	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	NJ	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF PV NCA	HOPE KEVIN LEON ALEX WASHINGTON LA MCTERNAN PATA GAMEZ ROLAND	RICK		- - - -
22	22	Elite Male (EM189kg)		RED BLUE	SHELTON KEITH GOLDSBY BRYAN		VA GA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MI	STEVENSON CORNELIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC HI NV	CROCKETT SHAI JOSEPH ELOUIS PRUITT MICHAEL REICHELS RONA WOLPER JONAT	E - ILD		27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28

LEGEN	ID							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	